Numero di settimane giocate:
Ordina per totale

Giocatore

DIAZ RICKY

DIMASUPIL JOEL
MANALILI GLENN
SAGUINSIN JIMMY
BRANCHESI MASSIMO
BARONTINI ALESSANDRO
TIMPANO ROMANO
MAGALOTTI GIULIANO
MAGALOTTI SIMONE
VERDNIK PETER

Blind

LOPALCO ALDO

DE MAGISTRIS MAURIZIO
ODDI STEFANO

SARAO GIORGIO
BATTAGLIA GABRIELE
BRETTI MAURIZIO

DE ANGELIS GIANLUCA
MICCICHE' LUCA

FERMO RANDY
GUEVARA RONALDO
POLIMENI ROBERTO
SCIASCIA FRANCESCO
SCIASCIA GIUSEPPE
SCIASCIA STEFANO
AMBROSI CLAUDIO
FABILE RONNIE
MARIANELLO FABIO
DE ASSIS GAETANO
DIENI PASQUALE
DIOTALLEVI ALFREDO
MACCIONI LEONIDA
POLI ALDO

BUTI MASSIMO
MEDAGLIA MARIO
PARIS PIERO
TROIANI MARCO
RAMIREZ DANIEL
GAJE ROY

MORALES RHOMIE
VILLANUEVA RANDY
BERNARDINI MARIO
CANNONI VINCENZO
GAROFALO GIUSEPPE
SEGNERI LUIGI
ADRIANI SALVATORE
GIACOBBE PAOLO
MILO DANIELE
ONESTI ROBERTO

Bowling Brunswick

Lungotevere dell'Acqua Acetosa 10

Tel. 06/8086147

TRIS GIOVEDI 2024 NUOVO

Migliori giocatori

Team

1-01 - APA Div. Investimenti (r.Diaz
1-01 - APA Div. Investimenti (r.Diaz
1-01 - APA Div. Investimenti (r.Diaz
1-01 - APA Div. Investimenti (r.Diaz
13 - 13 - The Bowlevards (M.Uriza)
14 - 14 - Tornatora (A.Sattanino)

14 - 14 - Tornatora (A.Sattanino)

17 - 17 -Golf Club's Roma (M.Buti)
17 - 17 -Golf Club's Roma (M.Buti)
17 - 17 -Golf Club's Roma (M.Buti)
24 - 24 - Blind

4 - 04 - Foonzi (G.Digiallorenzo)

5 - 05 - Armata Brancaleone (G.Sarao)
5 - 05 - Armata Brancaleone (G.Sarao)
5 - 05 - Armata Brancaleone (G.Sarao)
6 - 06 - Isola Puket

8 - 08 - Raff Bowling (A.Onesti)

8 - 08 - Raff Bowling (A.Onesti)

8 - 08 - Raff Bowling (A.Onesti)

)
)
)
)

M/B

1-01 - APA Div. Investimenti
1-01 - APA Div. Investimenti
11 - 11 - Technip (M.Giuffrida
11 - 11 - Technip (M.Giuffrida
11 - 11 - Technip (M.Giuffrida
11 - 11 - Technip (M.Giuffrida
12 - 12 - Ferramenta Appetito
13 - 13 - The Bowlevards (M.Uriza)

13 - 13 - The Bowlevards (M.Uriza)

15 - 15 - Bl & BI IMMOBILIARE (M.Pellegrini)
15 - 15 - Bl & BI IMMOBILIARE (M.Pellegrini)
15 - 15 - Bl & BI IMMOBILIARE (M.Pellegrini)
16 - 16 - Tinky Winky 2 (F.Figoni)
16 - 16 - Tinky Winky 2 (F.Figoni)
17 - 17 -Golf Club's Roma (M.Buti
17 - 17 -Golf Club's Roma (M.Buti
17 - 17 -Golf Club's Roma (M.Buti
17 - 17 -Golf Club's Roma (M.Buti
19 - 19 - RBA Knights CIAO

2 - 02 - Batangas Blade (A.Malabrigo)

2 - 02 - Batangas Blade (A.Malabrigo)

20-20 - F.S.S. Black Shadow

3 - 03 - Quirinale (A.Mascaro)

3 - 03 - Quirinale (A.Mascaro)

3 - 03 - Quirinale (A.Mascaro)

3 - 03 - Quirinale (A.Mascaro)

4 - 04 - Foonzi (G.Digiallorenzo)

4 - 04 - Foonzi (G.Digiallorenzo)

5 - 05 - Armata Brancaleone (G.Sarao)
5 - 05 - Armata Brancaleone (G.Sarao)

r.Diaz)
r.Diaz)
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)
)
)
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Avg

200
200
193
198
206
211
189
202
208
208
161
192
192
194
198
190
188
204
220

189

183
197
187

184
180
190

189

188
182
185
190

194
150
174
198
190

166
167
180
184
192
192
208

31
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7.230
9.044
2.319
9.551
17.958
4.445
4.537
5.456
6.255
1.872
5.986
8.681
5.789
3.507
7.155
6.291
4.529
1.226
661

7.383

14.898
6.501
11.812

10.508
3.255
9.157

4.558

4.521
9.875
5.576
6.842

4.093
451
6.803
10.710
7.445

2.002
7.537
4.862
6.074
14.456
4.034
6.039

PP

36
45
12
48
87
21
24
27
30

37
45
30
18
36
33
24

39

81
33
63

57
18
48

24

24
54
30
36

21

39
54
39

12
45
27
33
75
21
29

Totale

7.230
9.044
2.319
9.551
17.958
4.445
4.537
5.456
6.255
1.872
5.986
8.681
5.789
3.507
7.155
6.291
4.529
1.226
661

7.440

15.621
6.546
12.136

10.724
3.348
9.403

4.606

4.629
10.316
5.807
7.010

4.144
466
7.148
10.761
7.688

2.077
7.942
5.051
6.242
14.798
4.151
6.084



RICCIONI VIERI
TACCHIO GIANLUCA
ANZI CLAUDIO
CHIRIELEISON DARIO
COCHI ANGELO

DIAZ GIAMPIER
MANALILI JOSH
TOLENTINO VINCENT
FARRIS MAURO
LEGGERI EVARISTO
STOCCHI BRUNO
BOTTONI CARLO
GIOVANNETTI ROBERTO
LUMACA GIAMPAOLO
MARTUCCI ANGELO
PETRUCCI FRANCO
PETRUCCI GIANNI
POTA MARTINO
QUATRALE FILIPPO
SINI GUGLIELMO
ASSANTI MARIO
BINACO MAURIZIO
CELSO WALTER
SCQUIZZATO RICCARDO
URZIA MASSIMO
VIRAY CESAR REYNOSA
BARONTINI ALVARO
BERNARDI FLAVIO
GUIDI ANDREA
PICCOLO LUIGI
RHODIO RICCARDO
SATTANINO SANDRO
TANZI ROBERTO
CASAMASSA SIMONE
CATUCCI ANGELO
COLANERI MASSIMO
COLANGELI CLAUDIO
DIOTALLEVI MAURO
ESTIVO RENATO
GIORNI ENRICO
PELLEGRINI MARCO
PELLEGRINI PAOLO
VITIELLO GIOVANNI
VULPIANI MASSIMO
AMATORI EMIDIO
BALDINI GIORGIO
BENEVENTO LUCIANO
FIGONI FRANCO
FIPALDINI PAOLO
LUCARELLI SANDRO
FERRARESI MARIO
GRAZIANI FLAVIO
1ZZ1 REMO
MAGALOTTI MARCO
MORO MAURO
PRIORI MARCO
ZAPPALA ALESSANDRO
ANIS ROMMEL
CAYABYAB RICARDO
DE OCAMPO MARIO
DELLUPAC JOJIE
LAKI RODEL
RACADIO MARIO
RACSA REYNALDO
ARCHIE SANTOS
CASTROMERO RONALD
CASTROMERO YULO
DANCEL CLARITO

5 - 05 - Armata Brancaleone (G.Sarao)
5 - 05 - Armata Brancaleone (G.Sarao)
6 - 06 - Isola Puket

7 - 07 - M.S.F. mt (M.Tilli)

8 - 08 - Raff Bowling (A.Onesti)

M/C & M/D & M/E

1-01 - APA Div. Investimenti
1-01 - APA Div. Investimenti
1-01 - APA Div. Investimenti
11 - 11 - Technip (M.Giuffrida
11 - 11 - Technip (M.Giuffrida
11 - 11 - Technip (M.Giuffrida
12 - 12 - Ferramenta Appetito
12 - 12 - Ferramenta Appetito
12 - 12 - Ferramenta Appetito
12 - 12 - Ferramenta Appetito
12 - 12 - Ferramenta Appetito
12 - 12 - Ferramenta Appetito
12 - 12 - Ferramenta Appetito
12 - 12 - Ferramenta Appetito
12 - 12 - Ferramenta Appetito
13 - 13 - The Bowlevards (M.Uriza)
13 - 13 - The Bowlevards (M.Uriza)
13 - 13 - The Bowlevards (M.Uriza)
13 - 13 - The Bowlevards (M.Uriza)
13 - 13 - The Bowlevards (M.Uriza)
13 - 13 - The Bowlevards (M.Uriza)
14 - 14 - Tornatora (A.Sattanino)
14 - 14 - Tornatora (A.Sattanino)
14 - 14 - Tornatora (A.Sattanino)
14 - 14 - Tornatora (A.Sattanino)
( )
( )
)

r.Diaz)
r.Diaz)
r.Diaz)
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14 - 14 - Tornatora (A.Sattanino
14 - 14 - Tornatora (A.Sattanino
14 - 14 - Tornatora (A.Sattanino,
15-15 - Bl & BI IMMOBILIARE
15-15 - Bl & BI IMMOBILIARE
15-15 - Bl & BI IMMOBILIARE
15-15 - Bl & BI IMMOBILIARE
15-15 - Bl & BI IMMOBILIARE
15-15 - Bl & BI IMMOBILIARE
15-15 - Bl & BI IMMOBILIARE
15-15 - Bl & BI IMMOBILIARE
15-15 - Bl & BI IMMOBILIARE
15-15 - Bl & BI IMMOBILIARE
15-15 - Bl & BI IMMOBILIARE
16 - 16 - Tinky Winky 2 (F.Figoni
16 - 16 - Tinky Winky 2 (F.Figoni
16 - 16 - Tinky Winky 2 (F.Figoni
16 - 16 - Tinky Winky 2 (F.Figoni
16 - 16 - Tinky Winky 2 (F.Figoni
16 - 16 - Tinky Winky 2 (F.Figoni)
17 - 17 -Golf Club's Roma (M.Buti)
17 - 17 -Golf Club's Roma (M.Buti)
17 - 17 -Golf Club's Roma (M.Buti)
17 - 17 -Golf Club's Roma (M.Buti)
( )
( )
)

M.Pellegrini)
M.Pellegrini
M.Pellegrini
M.Pellegrini
M.Pellegrini
M.Pellegrini
M.Pellegrini
M.Pellegrini
M.Pellegrini
M.Pellegrini
M.Pellegrini
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17 - 17 -Golf Club's Roma (M.Buti
17 - 17 -Golf Club's Roma (M.Buti
17 - 17 -Golf Club's Roma (M.Buti
18 - 18 - Blue Eagle (R.Cayabyab)
18 - 18 - Blue Eagle (R.Cayabyab)
18 - 18 - Blue Eagle (R.Cayabyab)
18 - 18 - Blue Eagle (R.Cayabyab)
18 - 18 - Blue Eagle (R.Cayabyab)
18 - 18 - Blue Eagle (R.Cayabyab)
18 - 18 - Blue Eagle (R.Cayabyab)
19 - 19 - RBA Knights CIAO

19 - 19 - RBA Knights CIAO

19 - 19 - RBA Knights CIAO

19 - 19 - RBA Knights CIAO

198
191
157
211
187

189
168

174
173
178
135
135
158
142
137
119
156
126
168

169
167
190
162
182
173
156
135

168
159
164
166
157
161
175
160
175

173
168
162
164
150
166
155

164
162
187
157
193
162
177
168
178
176
171
176
186
171

186
134

a o oo

10
15
14
15
11
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
10
15
10
10
18
19

23

15
25
25
15
18
20
21
20
25
23
14
24
14
15
15
15
23
21
25
20
25
15
21
15

10

23
12
15
11
13
16
13

16
15

15
10

1.192
5.753
473
2.541
5.071

6.807
505

2.095
7.792
6.439
5.703
5.299
1.896
3.268
1.790
2.509
2.818
6.185
506

6.622
3.011
1.714
6.832
6.556
6.229
6.577
1.222

7.082
956
6.905
5.005
3.303
4.371
2.631
3.848
7.383

1.560
504
4.390
1.481
1.810
6.474
6.545

2.969
973
3.376
472
6.396
1.946
2.129
505
7.497
8.476
9.258
5.285
11.775
4.634

6.713
403

30

12
27

36

12
45
36
42
39
12
23
13
21
18
49

o o

39
18

42
36
36
42

42

42
30
21
27
15
24
42

[{e]

27

12
39
42

18

18

33
12
12

42
48
54
30
63
27

36

1.222
5.843
488
2.586
5.146

7.011
535

2.215
8.476
6.754
6.663
6.184
2.061
3.733
2.015
2.944
3.133
7.320
536

7.273
3.296
1.804
7.597
6.826
6.784
7.537
1.402

7.889
1.061
7.781
5.509
3.684
4.893
2.832
4.358
7.926

1.650
549
4.930
1.571
2.020
7.230
7.505

3.239
1.063
3.496
502
6.681
2.156
2.303
550
7.944
9.013
10.011
5.654
12.096
5.012

7.079
448



DAYANDAYAN RENATO
DAYAP JR DANIEL
DAYAP JUNY
ONGSANQOY NOLI
RABANG WILLY
SINGSON EDISON

VENZON MARLON SANCHEZ

AVENA HECTOR
BAMBAO FIDA
DAYANDAYAN EDRIAN
DAYANDAYAN PHILIP
DEL ESPIRITU PERFECTO
MALABRIGO ALBERT
SIMPLICIO APAN
DELOSREYES MARIO
DIMAG MONTANO
GAMEZ EDANMAR JR
MACALINDONG ALLAN
MORALES RONALD
VILLANUEVA EDDIE
ARENAS LITO
ATIENZA SONNY
BUGAY CARLO
BUGAY EDWARD
CABRAL CHITO
CASTILLO DENIS
DATA GERONIMO
DELA ROSA EDDIE
ESPINA JOHNNY
TOLENTINO BOYET
VILLADOZ JETRO
ANGULO JOJIT
BATHAN FREDERICK
BUGAY EDWIN
BUGAY KIM
DAYANDAYAN ALBERT
LAINEZ REYNALDO
PEREZ MARIO

SALVA RENE
CAPUANO PIETRO
D'ALOIA ANTONIO
PINTI LEONARDO
RUSSO OSCAR
CUTINI CALISTI CLAUDIO
DE FELICI ROLANDO
DI GIROLAMO MARIO
LULLI FRANCESCO
MASCARO ANTONELLO
MISSORI FRANCESCO
MORACCI CARLO
SEBASTIANELLI MASSIMO
VIOLA GIAN LORENZO
ZECCA COSIMO
BUDINI STEFANO
FABRIANI MARIO
INTOGNA ROCCO
LOPALCO DOMENICO
LEONCINI DANIELE
MANCINI SABATINO
MENGHI PAOLO
NUCCETELLI ALEX
AMBROGLINI FABIO
BATTAGLIA LUIGI
BETTACCHI ALFREDO
MANZI MARIO
PASTORI ROBERTO
RIVERAJOSE BRUCE
SCARPIGNATO LORENZO
TOSCANI GIULIO
BARTOLONI MAX
CACCIAGLIA DANIELE
DE ANGELIS DARIO
DELIA VINCENZO

19 - 19 - RBA Knights CIAO
19 - 19 - RBA Knights CIAO
19 - 19 - RBA Knights CIAO
19 - 19 - RBA Knights CIAO
19 - 19 - RBA Knights CIAO
19 - 19 - RBA Knights CIAO
19 - 19 - RBA Knights CIAO

2 - 02 - Batangas Blade (A.Malabrigo
2 - 02 - Batangas Blade (A.Malabrigo
2 - 02 - Batangas Blade (A.Malabrigo
2 - 02 - Batangas Blade (A.Malabrigo
2 - 02 - Batangas Blade (A.Malabrigo
2 - 02 - Batangas Blade (A.Malabrigo
2 - 02 - Batangas Blade (A.Malabrigo

20-20 - F.S.S. Black Shadow
20 - 20 - F.S.S. Black Shadow
20-20 - F.S.S. Black Shadow
20-20 - F.S.S. Black Shadow
20-20 - F.S.S. Black Shadow
20-20 - F.S.S. Black Shadow
21-21-TuyTBC 1 (J.Lito)
21-21-TuyTBC 1 (J.Lito)
21-21-TuyTBC 1 (J.Lito)
21-21-TuyTBC 1 (J.Lito)
21-21-TuyTBC 1 (J.Lito)
21-21-TuyTBC 1 (J.Lito)
21-21-TuyTBC 1 (J.Lito)
21-21-TuyTBC 1 (J.Lito)
21-21-TuyTBC 1 (J.Lito)
21-21-TuyTBC 1 (J.Lito)
21-21-TuyTBC 1 (J.Lito)
22 - 22 - TuyTBC 2 (N.Minor
22 - 22 - TuyTBC 2 (N.Minor
22 - 22 - TuyTBC 2 (N.Minor
22 - 22 - TuyTBC 2 (N.Minor
22 - 22 - TuyTBC 2 (N.Minor
22 -22 - TuyTBC 2 (N.Minor
22 - 22 - TuyTBC 2 (N.Minor
22 - 22 - TuyTBC 2 (N.Minor
23-23-I.P.S. (O.Russo0)
23-23-I.P.S. (O.Russo0)
23-23-I.P.S. (O.Russo0)
23-23-I.P.S. (O.Russo0)
3 - 03 - Quirinale (A.Mascaro
3 - 03 - Quirinale (A.Mascaro
3 - 03 - Quirinale (A.Mascaro
3 - 03 - Quirinale (A.Mascaro
3 - 03 - Quirinale (A.Mascaro
3 - 03 - Quirinale (A.Mascaro

(

(

(

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

3 - 03 - Quirinale (A.Mascaro
3 - 03 - Quirinale (A.Mascaro
3 - 03 - Quirinale (A.Mascaro
3 - 03 - Quirinale (A.Mascaro

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

4 - 04 - Foonzi (G.Digiallorenzo
4 - 04 - Foonzi (G.Digiallorenzo
4 - 04 - Foonzi (G.Digiallorenzo
4 - 04 - Foonzi (G.Digiallorenzo
5 - 05 - Armata Brancaleone (G.Sarao
5 - 05 - Armata Brancaleone (G.Sarao
5 - 05 - Armata Brancaleone (G.Sarao
5 - 05 - Armata Brancaleone (G.Sarao

6 - 06 - Isola Puket
6 - 06 - Isola Puket
6 - 06 - Isola Puket
6 - 06 - Isola Puket
6 - 06 - Isola Puket
6 - 06 - Isola Puket
6 - 06 - Isola Puket
6 - 06 - Isola Puket
7 - 07 - M.S.F. mt (M.Tilli
7 - 07 - M.S.F. mt (M.Tilli
7 - 07 - M.S.F. mt (M.Tilli
7 - 07 - M.S.F. mt (M.Tilli

ARG NG

=

122

182
187
158
173

189
170
165
182
177
152
186
178
173
170
160
163
160

149
166

161
167
177
151

165
139
180
157
151
173
165
170
172
166
135
164
157
134
147
172
183
165
184
173
163

162
163

163
172
174
177
178

173

176

181
189
168
152
153
161
143

15
10
15
15

25
15
15

17
21

12
10

11
15
17
24
22
15
15
20
20
15
23
19
12
15
15
21
25
10
20
15
15
21
17
16
20
25
21
25
10
10
16

21

15
22
10
23
22
10
10
15
14
12
11
15
15
15
15
10

10
18
25
25
23
25

367

15.845
8.424
3.811
4.168

3.414
7.155
2.971
11.473
3.727
916
10.631
10.714
7.273
4.597
4.821
9.314
482

449
10.488

6.305

9.5632

9.593
454

2.987
2.932
6.488
946
455
11.959
7.460
6.125
15.996
13.954
1.220
14.769
3.776
403
882
2.073
7.726
4.465
5.540
6.229
2.449

5.363
1.962

980
1.033
2.092
4.793
2.141

9.895

1.060

10.878
569
2.528
3.211
1.385
10.172
4.314

30

412

16.784
8.832
4.312
4.459

3.615
7.848
3.298
12.037
3.994
976
11.093
11.458
7.942
5.008
5.466
10.466
527

494
11.721

7.037
10.660
10.154

499

3.308
3.367
6.989
1.066
500
13.162
8.429
6.761
17.223
15.475
1.355
16.611
4.241
433
942
2.193
8.224
4.999
5.789
6.706
2.665

6.014
2.118

1.040
1.123
2.236
5.093
2.264

10.666

1.150

11.328
599
2.783
3.646
1.475
11.603
4.974



GENTILI SANDRO
GOTTI PAOLO
MASTROGIACOMO ANTONY
PAOLINI DANILO
TARANTINO MAURIZIO
TILLI MIRO

AMBROSINI FABIO
ANGELINO ANTONIO
CHEVALIER PAOLO
CONCATO FEDERICO
D'AMBROSIO FABIO
DERME DAVIDE
DERME PAOLO
MARCONI WALTER
MICCICHE' CARMELO
ONESTI ARMANDO
VERDECCHIA SIMONE
DI BENEDETTO GIUSEPPE
DI RUZZA FRANCESCO
DI RUZZA MAURO
LOMBARDI MASSIMO
MARCUCCI MASSIMO
MASSICCI FRANCESCO
MELANDRI LUCA

MAMARIL SUSAN
PAKINGGAN M.ANN
SOSA ALMA

FARULLA LAURA

GALLI SIMONETTA
LOCATELLI ILARIA
MURA ROSINE
PELLEGRINI STELLA
PISINI ANNAMARIA
TAMANTI SILVIA
GIUFFRIDA MELINA
SCARFIELLO BIAGINA
FAZZONE ROSARIA
NATOZA ELENA
TAPINASSI GIANCARLA
CARANNANTE FILOMENA
DI MARTINO ANGELA
FONZO FRANCA

DEL MASTRO MIRELLA
FERRETTI MATILDE
GIRASOLI TERESA
GARGIULO FORTUNA
CARONAN CRISTY
LABERINTO ERMILITA
MAIGUE LOWELIN

SAN DIEGO CHARINA
CASTROMERO PRINCES
RAUSA MA CRISTINE LIN
DELOSREYES CORA
DIMAG LIONILA
DELOSREYES LABS
GAMEZ RUFINA

MINOR NORIE

MUCHA ELIANA

ALLEVI LAURA
ANZALONE PAOLA
CARBONARI ANNA
CARMIGNANI GIUSTINA
DI GIALLORENZO GIANNA
FEOLI ANNA

ALOE ANTONIETTA
D'ALESSANDRO GAIA
JENNY MALIG VICENCIO
FANTI ANNARITA
FORMISANO STEFANIA

7-07 - M.S.F. mt (M.Tilli)
7-07 - M.S.F. mt (M.Tilli)
7-07 - M.S.F. mt (M.Tilli)
7-07 - M.S.F. mt (M.Tilli)
7-07 - M.S.F. mt (M.Tilli)

7 - 07 - M.S.F. mt (M.Tilli)
8 - 08 - Raff Bowling (A.Onesti
8 - 08 - Raff Bowling (A.Onesti
8 - 08 - Raff Bowling (A.Onesti
8 - 08 - Raff Bowling (A.Onesti
8 - 08 - Raff Bowling (A.Onesti
8 - 08 - Raff Bowling (A.Onesti
8 - 08 - Raff Bowling (A.Onesti
8 - 08 - Raff Bowling (A.Onesti
8 - 08 - Raff Bowling (A.Onesti
8 - 08 - Raff Bowling (A.Onesti
8 - 08 - Raff Bowling (A.Onesti)
9 - 09 - Ballbreakers (M.Lombardi)
9 - 09 - Ballbreakers (M.Lombardi)
9 - 09 - Ballbreakers (M.Lombardi)
9 - 09 - Ballbreakers (M.Lombardi)
( )
( )
( )

9 - 09 - Ballbreakers (M.Lombardi
9 - 09 - Ballbreakers (M.Lombardi
9 - 09 - Ballbreakers (M.Lombardi

Femminile

1-01 - APA Div. Investimenti (r.Diaz)
1-01 - APA Div. Investimenti (r.Diaz)
1-01 - APA Div. Investimenti (r.Diaz)
10 - 10 - Rainbow Girls (S.Pellegrini)
10 - 10 - Rainbow Girls (S.Pellegrini)
10 - 10 - Rainbow Girls (S.Pellegrini)
10 - 10 - Rainbow Girls (S.Pellegrini)
10 - 10 - Rainbow Girls (S.Pellegrini)
10 - 10 - Rainbow Girls (S.Pellegrini)
10 - 10 - Rainbow Girls (S.Pellegrini)
11 - 11 - Technip (M.Giuffrida)

11 - 11 - Technip (M.Giuffrida)

13 - 13 - The Bowlevards (M.Uriza)
13 - 13 - The Bowlevards (M.Uriza)
13 - 13 - The Bowlevards (M.Uriza)
14 - 14 - Tornatora (A.Sattanino)

14 - 14 - Tornatora (A.Sattanino)

15- 15 - Bl & BI IMMOBILIARE (M.Pellegrini)

16 - 16 - Tinky Winky 2 (F.Figoni)
16 - 16 - Tinky Winky 2 (F.Figoni)
16 - 16 - Tinky Winky 2 (F.Figoni)
17 - 17 -Golf Club's Roma (M.Buti)
18 - 18 - Blue Eagle (R.Cayabyab)
18 - 18 - Blue Eagle (R.Cayabyab)
18 - 18 - Blue Eagle (R.Cayabyab)
18 - 18 - Blue Eagle (R.Cayabyab)
19 - 19 - RBA Knights CIAO
19 - 19 - RBA Knights CIAO
20 - 20 - F.S.S. Black Shadow
20 - 20 - F.S.S. Black Shadow
22 -22 - TuyTBC 2 (N.Minor)
22 -22 - TuyTBC 2 (N.Minor)
22 -22 - TuyTBC 2 (N.Minor)
23-23-I.P.S. (O.Russo0)

4 - 04 - Foonzi (G.Digiallorenzo
4 - 04 - Foonzi (G.Digiallorenzo
4 - 04 - Foonzi (G.Digiallorenzo
4 - 04 - Foonzi (G.Digiallorenzo
4 - 04 - Foonzi (G.Digiallorenzo
4 - 04 - Foonzi (G.Digiallorenzo
5 - 05 - Armata Brancaleone (G.Sarao)
5 - 05 - Armata Brancaleone (G.Sarao)
5 - 05 - Armata Brancaleone (G.Sarao)
6 - 06 - Isola Puket

6 - 06 - Isola Puket
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167
156
178
182

180
182
176
160

161
175
180
189
187
171
190
173
168
177
186

160
160
178
151
162
179
122
165
152
170
171

181
152

157
150
139
131
142
180

156

174
159
155
154
141
125
138
128

143
131
134

145
152
178
150
150
166
154

15
10
19
15
11

15
10

13
24
10
23
14
10

16

15
18
12
10
15

24
20
11
30
23
11
35
21
30
17
20
25
25

30
25
26
31
35
35
35
10
25
27
25
25
25
28
28
30
35
35
35
30
35
30
30
25
35
30
11
31
31
20
28

2.014
470
1.603
8.204

2.714
6.020
3.183
3.360

3.879
2.108
1.628
9.660
6.745
6.157
6.296
4.157
5.054
6.926
1.117

1.447
482
8.583
7.288
6.323
7.019
4.419
6.440
6.415
5.116
1.031

8.721
1.824

4.241
2.704
2.926
1.976
5.563
3.795

1.406

523
6.683
5.584
2.316

424
1.133
1.664
3.001

3.018
791
806

3.483
2.740
5.369
1.354
1.802
10.489
3.710

48
48
39
39
36
39
42
30

o

48
12

27
18
21
15
39
21

o ©

42
36
15

12
24

21

»

24
18
30

12
63
24

2.182
515
1.693
8.555

2.864
6.380
3.411
3.795

4.317
2.276
1.718
9.960
7.075
6.742
6.434
4.451
5.621
7.358
1177

1.672
542
9.123
8.788
7.211
7.568
5.634
7.280
7.540
5.644
1.151

9.162
2.145

4.907
3.226
3.616
2.456
6.859
4.125

1.631

598
7.685
6.586
2.721

514
1.403
2.039
3.886

3.654
971
986

4.230
3.226
5.786
1.579
2.054
11.647
4.337



ZEGA CHIARA

CISCI SERENA
CARBONARI GIULIANA

DI BENEDETTO PATRIZIA
RICCIARDI KATIA

6 - 06 - Isola Puket

7 - 07 - M.S.F. mt (M.Tilli)

9 - 09 - Ballbreakers (M.Lombardi)
9 - 09 - Ballbreakers (M.Lombardi)
9 - 09 - Ballbreakers (M.Lombardi)

154
158
165
180
186

28
25
21
10
6

2.316
11.906
6.959
7.588
4.464

15
75
42
42
24

2.715
14.003
7.802
8.128
4.764



